
 

 

 

 

 

3.4.3:  Details of research papers published per teacher in the Journals as notified on UGC     

CARE list during the last five years 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

    

                                                     

 

Year  2023 2022 2021 2020 2019 2018 

No. of Papers 

Published  

73 

 

180 

 

584 

 

172 

 

252 

 

101 

 

S. No. Content  Link  

1 Links to the paper published 

in journals listed in UGC 

CARE list 

https://cmrithyderabad.edu.in/wp-

content/uploads/2023/12/3.4.3-papers-

link.pdf 

2 Link re-directing to journal 

source-cite website in case of 

digital journals 

https://cmrithyderabad.edu.in/wp-

content/uploads/2023/12/3.4.3_-

journal-link.pdf 

https://cmrithyderabad.edu.in/wp-content/uploads/2023/12/3.4.3-papers-link.pdf
https://cmrithyderabad.edu.in/wp-content/uploads/2023/12/3.4.3-papers-link.pdf
https://cmrithyderabad.edu.in/wp-content/uploads/2023/12/3.4.3-papers-link.pdf
https://cmrithyderabad.edu.in/wp-content/uploads/2023/12/3.4.3_-journal-link.pdf
https://cmrithyderabad.edu.in/wp-content/uploads/2023/12/3.4.3_-journal-link.pdf
https://cmrithyderabad.edu.in/wp-content/uploads/2023/12/3.4.3_-journal-link.pdf

