



Approved by AICTE, New Delhi & Permanently Affiliated to JNTUH, Hyderabad & Accredited by NBA

3.4.3: Details of research papers published per teacher in the Journals as notified on UGC CARE list during the last five years

Year	2023	2022	2021	2020	2019	2018
No. of Papers Published	73	180	584	172	252	101

S. No.	Content	Link
1	Links to the paper published	https://cmrithyderabad.edu.in/wp-
	in journals listed in UGC	content/uploads/2023/12/3.4.3-papers-
	CARE list	<u>link.pdf</u>
2	Link re-directing to journal	https://cmrithyderabad.edu.in/wp-
	source-cite website in case of	content/uploads/2023/12/3.4.3
	digital journals	journal-link.pdf

Principal

Principal

CMR INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY

Kandlakoya (V), Medchal Road,
Hyderabad-501 401.

Email: principal@cmritonline.ac.in website: www.cmritonline.ac.in